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Polling Place Location City

County: 14 CLEVELAND

District: MU OKC  CITY OF OKLAHOMA CITY WARD 5

Precinct

140004

140005

140009

140010

140020

OKLAHOMA CITY 
OKLAHOMA CITY  
OKLAHOMA CITY 
MOORE  
OKLAHOMA CITY 

140040

140041

140043

140050

140060

140061

140069

140086

140088

SOUTHPARK BAPTIST CHURCH 
BETH HAVEN CHURCH

EMMAUS BAPTIST CHURCH

NEW LIFE UNITED METHODIST CHUR  
MNTC SOUTH PENN CAMPUS  
SOUTHWEST CHURCH OF CHRIST 
SOUTHWEST MANSIONS 
HEARTLAND FREEWILL BAP.CHURCH 
HOLY CROSS LUTHERAN CHURCH 
ST. JOHN'S LUTHERAN CHURCH 
GRACEWAY BAPTIST CHURCH  
PENN SOUTH CHURCH OF CHRIST  
EASTLAKE CHURCH

SOUTHPARK BAPTIST CHURCH 

OKLAHOMA CITY 
OKLAHOMA CITY 
OKLAHOMA CITY 
OKLAHOMA CITY 
MOORE 
OKLAHOMA CITY 
OKLAHOMA CITY  
OKLAHOMA CITY 
OKLAHOMA CITY 
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Total Precincts:     14




