County: 14 CLEVELAND

District: MU OKC CITY OF OKLAHOMA CITY WARD 5

Precinct	Polling Place Location	City
140004	SOUTHPARK BAPTIST CHURCH	OKLAHOMA CITY
140005	BETH HAVEN CHURCH	OKLAHOMA CITY
140009	EMMAUS BAPTIST CHURCH	OKLAHOMA CITY
140010	NEW LIFE UNITED METHODIST CHUR	MOORE
140020	MNTC SOUTH PENN CAMPUS	OKLAHOMA CITY
140040	SOUTHWEST CHURCH OF CHRIST	OKLAHOMA CITY
140041	SOUTHWEST MANSIONS	OKLAHOMA CITY
140043	HEARTLAND FREEWILL BAP.CHURCH	OKLAHOMA CITY
140050	HOLY CROSS LUTHERAN CHURCH	OKLAHOMA CITY
140060	ST. JOHN'S LUTHERAN CHURCH	MOORE
140061	GRACEWAY BAPTIST CHURCH	OKLAHOMA CITY
140069	PENN SOUTH CHURCH OF CHRIST	OKLAHOMA CITY
140086	EASTLAKE CHURCH	OKLAHOMA CITY
140088	SOUTHPARK BAPTIST CHURCH	OKLAHOMA CITY

Total Precincts: 14